rocks.jena

rocks Steinmeister #5

Jugend D - weiblich

Ergebnisliste nach Superfinale

Platz Name
1 Emilia Etling
2 Lina Borner
3 Inga Wolke
4 Hannah Griinert
5 Mia Schumann
6 Johanna Marie Dépel
6 Nuria Hanel
6 Isabella Stahr
9 Helena Walther
10 Linda Fuchs
11 Charlotte Handrack
12 Lucy-Marie Taschner
13 Luise Hempel
14 Paulina Rothemann
15 Jasmin Schaller
16 Alexandra Volkmer
17 Lena Abicht
18 Roxy Grohmann
18 Leona Schaaf
20 Maja Topfer
20 Mia Florentine Hofmai
22 Milena Mainusch

N
w

Lucia Hanel

DAV-Sektion

DAV Chemnitz
Erfurt Alpin
Erfurt Alpin
DAV Chemnitz
rocks Juniorclub
Life Saalfeld
DAV Weimar
DAV Weimar
Erfurt Alpin

Life Saalfeld
rocks Juniorclub
Life Saalfeld
DAV Jena

DAV Jena

DAV Weimar
rocks Juniorclub
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
rocks Juniorclub
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
DAV Weimar

Qual. 1

30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0

ki

Deutscher Alpenverein
Landesverband Thiiringen

Qual. 2

25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,0
24,0 +
22,0
18,0 +
21,0
18,0
19,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
5,0
13,0

Qual. 3

30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
18,0
18,0
15,0
17,0
17,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
15,0

Finale

39,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
30,0 +
16,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

23.9.2023
17:07 Uhr

Sup.-F.

35,0
22,0+
11,0
10,0
5,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



rocks.jena

rocks Steinmeister #5
Jugend D - mannlich

Ergebnisliste
Platz Name
1 Anton Handrack

NoOouubh,WN

Jakob Rudolf
Jonathan Haupt
Tayo Graser

Elia Hadicke
Michel Hadicke
Alexander Tappert

DAV-Sektion

DAV Leipzig
DAV Jena
DAV Jena
Erfurt Alpin
DAV Jena
DAV Jena
Life Saalfeld

Qual. 1

30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
19,0

i

Deutscher Alpenverein
Landesverband Thiiringen

Qual. 2

30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0

23.9.2023
17:04 Uhr

Qual. 3 Finale

25,0 40,0
25,0 30,0
25,0 29,0 +
25,0 29,0
25,0 28,0
25,0 23,0+
20,0 + 0,0



rocks.jena

rocks Steinmeister #5
Jugend C - weiblich

Ergebnisliste nach Superfinale

Platz

OO NGOV, WNR

S
= O

Name

Amelie Herold
Lucy Peter
Henrike Schindler
Lotte Zimmerle
Johanna Voigt
Luna Kowalleck
Nina Abicht

Elsa Boudignon
Frizzi Wallner
Zhairy Faye Arnoco
Lilly Gollitzer

DAV-Sektion

DAV Leipzig
Life Saalfeld
DAV Chemnitz
DAV Chemnitz
Erfurt Alpin
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld
Life Saalfeld

Qual. 1

41,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
34,0
33,0
31,0
26,0
15,0

ki

Deutscher Alpenverein
Landesverband Thiiringen

Qual. 2

41,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
32,0
14,0
12,0
12,0
11,0 +
11,0 +
3,0

Finale

42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
34,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

23.9.2023
17:21 Uhr

Sup.-F.

47,0
44,0
38,0
36,0 +
27,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



rocks.jena

rocks Steinmeister #5
Jugend C - mannlich

Ergebnisliste
Platz Name
1 Leo Reinhardt

WO NOUVLA,WN

Constantin Loffler
Carl Hetz

Tilman Miiller

Til Luka Rose
Malte Hinnendahl
Jakob Schuhmann
Ludwig Rimek
Joel Miiller

DAV-Sektion

Erfurt Alpin
DAV Weimar
Erfurt Alpin
DAV Weimar
Life Saalfeld
DAV Weimar
DAV Chemnitz
DAV Weimar
Life Saalfeld

ki

Deutscher Alpenverein
Landesverband Thiiringen

23.9.2023
17:22 Uhr

Qual. 1 Qual. 2 Finale

40,0 41,0 41,0
32,0+ 41,0 41,0
32,0 41,0 41,0
23,0+ 41,0 41,0
22,0 41,0 40,0
200+ 41,0 39,0 +
18,0 41,0 0,0
17,0 41,0 0,0

11,0+ 27,0 0,0



rocks.jena

rocks Steinmeister #5
Jugend B - weiblich

Ergebnisliste

Platz

NoOou b, WN

Name

Amelie Dorffle
Mirja Horhold
Alessa Asimowa
Elisabeth Haupt
Lotte Hensel
Nika Macheleidt
Rieke Hinnendahl

DAV-Sektion

DAV Chemnitz
Erfurt Alpin
Life Saalfeld
DAV Jena

DAV Jena

Life Saalfeld
DAV Weimar

ki

Deutscher Alpenverein
Landesverband Thiiringen

Qual. 1

43,0
43,0
43,0
43,0
43,0
43,0
43,0

23.9.2023

17:23 Uhr
Qual. 2 Finale
32,0 56,0
32,0 53,0 +
32,0 50,0 +
32,0 46,0 +
32,0 46,0
28,0 27,0+

23,0+ 10,0+



rocks.jena

rocks Steinmeister #5
Jugend B - mannlich

Ergebnisliste
Platz Name
1 Moritz Handrack

u b WN

Emil Feigl
Felix Liebisch
Jakob Masnick
Mian Victor

DAV-Sektion

rocks Juniorclub
rocks Juniorclub
rocks Juniorclub
DAV Weimar
DAV Jena

5

Deutscher Alpenverein
Landesverband Thiiringen

Qual. 1

34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0

Qual. 2

56,0
56,0
46,0 +
10,0 +
37,0

23.9.2023
17:24 Uhr

Finale

48,0 +
41,0 +
19,0
19,0
0,0



